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Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS X.—EAILWAYS—co; itinued.

Item.
7-78.18

£ s. d. £ u. i.
VOTE No. 42—continued.
Kaipaea Section—continued—

Stores—
Maintenance of "Way
Locomotive Eunning—

Fuel and Water Supply
Oil, Tallow, and other Stores

Locomotive Eepairs
Car and "Wagon Eepairs
Traffic-

Fuel, Lighting, and General Stores
Printing, Stationery, and Tickets

General Charges
Wharf

Contingencies

60

170
50

100
60

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

30
100
20
30

449

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
8 0

Auckland Section—
Maintenance of Way—

3 Foremen at 1.3 10/ per week
15 Gangers at 8/ per day
16 Second Men at 7/ per day
44 Platelayers at 6/6 per day

Locomotive Running—
1 Driver at 13/ per day
5 Drivers at 12/ per day
1 Fireman at 8/6 per day
5 Firemen at 8/ per day
5 Cleaners at 6/ per day
2 Cleaners at 5/ per day
3 Coalmen at 6/6 per day
3 Pumpers at 6/6 per day

Locomotive Repairs—6 Mechanics at 11/ per day
6 Labourers at 7/ per day

Car and Wagon Repairs—
5 Mechanics at 11/ per day
5 Labourers at 7/ per day

Traffic—
3 Station Clerks at Z.150 per annum
3 Station Clerks at Z.125 per annum
4 Station Clerks at 1.110per annum
5 Station Clerks at Z.100 per annum
1 Guard at 1.2 17/6 per week
1 Guard at 1,2 13/6 per week
3 Guards at 1.2 10/ per week
1 Ticket Collector at 1.2 16/ per week
2 Ticket Collectors at 1.2 9/ per week
2 Ticket Collectors at 1.2 5/6 per week
1 YardForeman at 1.2 12/6 per week
3 Porters at 1.2 9/ per week
4 Porters at 1.2 5/6 per week
6 Porters at 1.2 2/ per week
1 Pointsman at 1.2 9/ per week
1 Watchman at 1.2 12/6 per week
2 Wheel Tappers at 7/ per day
1Lad Clerk

General Charges—1 Manager
1 Traffic Clerk
I Clerk

Wharf—
1 Clerk
3 Porters at 1,2 2/ per week

5,580

546 0
1,996 16
1,747 4
4,461 12

236 12
1,092 0

154 14
728 0
546 0
181 0
354 18
304 4

1,029 12
655 4

858 0
54G 0

450 0
375 0
440 0
500 0
149 10
139 2
390 0
145 12
254 16
236 12
136 10
382 4
473 4
655 4
127 8
136 10
254 16

75 0

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

450 0
175 0
100 0

0
0
0

125 0
327 12

0
0
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